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Maui Docks

Docks Made Easy

Invoice No#: 0799
Invoice Date: Apr 21, 2021
Due Date: Apr 21, 2021

BILLTO

Dan Bellows NSB

Dan Bellows

813 Grunion Ave, New Symrna Beach, FL 32169, UNITED STATES
wl454@aol.com

Phone: +1 407-620-3005

# ITEMS & DESCRIPTION

1 EXTREME X24 BOAT PORT
Extreme X24 is the best Drive On/Drive Off boat port that once

again sets a new standard in the boat docking industry. Designed to

accommodate a wide range of boats from 23’ to 32' long and up to
8,000 Ibs. of weight capacity.

2 Pipe
2" galvanized steel pipe 2 1/2 " schedule 40 pvc pipe 2 1/2" pvc cap

3 Mounts

NOTES TO CUSTOMER
Install Friday April 30th.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

INVOICE

Maui Docks LLC

Bryan Pilcher

969 Bungalow Ave, Winter Park, FL 32789, UNITED STATES
Website: www.mauidocksllc.com

QTY/HRS

1

Subtotal

Tax Volusia (6.5%)

TOTAL

$14,924.25

PRICE

$12,700.00

$750.00

$600.00

AMOUNT DUE

AMOUNT($)

$12,700.00"

$750.00"

$600.00

$14,050.00

$874.25

$14,924.25 USD

Price includes delivery and installation. 8 year manufacturer's warranty. Additional buoyancy boosters may be needed due to the weight of
your boat and motors. | will bring several and we will only use them if we need them- they are $180 each if needed in addition. | can not
be responsible for damages if props hit ground due to shallow depth. Thank you very much for your business!



