INVOICE



Maui Docks LLC

Bryan Pilcher
969 Bungalow Ave, Winter Park, FL 32789, UNITED STATES

Website: www.mauidocksllc.com

Invoice No#: 0799

Invoice Date: Apr 21, 2021 Due Date: Apr 21, 2021 \$14,924.25

AMOUNT DUE

BILL TO

Dan Bellows NSB
Dan Bellows
813 Grunion Ave, New Symrna Beach, FL 32169, UNITED STATES
w1454@aol.com

Phone: +1 407-620-3005

#	ITEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY/HRS	PRICE	AMOUNT(\$)
1	EXTREME X24 BOAT PORT Extreme X24 is the best Drive On/Drive Off boat port that once again sets a new standard in the boat docking industry. Designed to accommodate a wide range of boats from 23' to 32' long and up to 8,000 lbs. of weight capacity.	1	\$12,700.00	\$12,700.00*
2	Pipe 2" galvanized steel pipe 2 1/2 " schedule 40 pvc pipe 2 1/2" pvc cap	1	\$750.00	\$750.00 [*]
3	Mounts	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
		Subtota Tax Volusia (6.5%		\$14,050.00 \$874.25
		TOTAL	\$14,	924.25 USD

Taxable item

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

Install Friday April 30th.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Price includes delivery and installation. 8 year manufacturer's warranty. Additional buoyancy boosters may be needed due to the weight of your boat and motors. I will bring several and we will only use them if we need them- they are \$180 each if needed in addition. I can not be responsible for damages if props hit ground due to shallow depth. Thank you very much for your business!